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BB ErERT

EEREE R -)

Bt H THEEL FEE pe 7

713 BEERS G E 1,000 1,000 0 0.00
72 188 ~ HHEHELEE) 138,032 141,436 3,404 247
726 HEEHER B A= 456 133,032 140,569 7,537 5.67
T2Y HA 5,000 867 4,133 -82.66
74 FERE((E) ~ SHE) ~ BT - BEEEEIROR 173,000 171,470 -1,530[  -0.88
T4Y HAR 173,000 171,470 -1,530]  -0.88

9 HAh 926,647 614,404 312,243 -33.70
91 Hftr 7t 926,647 614,404 312,243 -33.70
O1Y HAf 926,647 614,404 312,243 -33.70
& H 171,131,924 180,007,756 8,875,332 5.19
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EFAD I TREALE — FprAFCF LB P E

HEIE P M FN 2R L N2 LR
¢oER E®10bE 127 31 P
Hi= 34 %~
. o . W E 9y M . . e
& 3] & 1] 4 N = B & ZE = 2 H
E H H |E &3 H & % % B 4 % = & % 7= |
& 5t 1,609,221,245 1,597,292.877 11,928,368
REEE-THSREY) 21,150,992 21,150,992
REEE-TH 1,102,474,500 1,102,015,500 -459,000 (L EBIA I E- 1

WERE-FE RS
B}

THE R

P e st e
A e S e
(I

EA LG

336,217,874

4,322,542
69,590,895
8,451,754
55,543,320
11,469,368

336,217,874

4,322,542
69,590,895
8,451,754
55,543,320

-11,469,368

i459,0007C ©

HIAERRSEAE A A
TSR 55
(KAE B -
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